
PH+FHKUADRA 2.0



4x25 x4

4x35 x4S6 x4

4x35 x4

x1 x4 x1 x1 x2x1

M6x20 x1

M3x25 x1

2,9x6,5 x2

3,5x45 x4

3,5x25 x2

M4x25 x2 M6x5 x5

3,5x32 x2M3x25 x1

3,5x13 x1

x1 x1 x1 x2

x1

x1

x1

x1 x1x2

x1
1924 mm

x1
1939 mm

x1

x1

x1

ø6 mm

2

FH67 F=67-69 cm
FH69 F=69-71 cm
FH71 F=71-73 cm
FH72 F= 72-74 cm
FH74 F= 74-76 cm
FH76 F= 76-78 cm
FH77 F= 77-79 cm
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non acetico
non acétique
acetic-acid free
nicht essigsäurevernetzend
niet zuur
no acético
não acético
neoctový
ne oceten
nem ecetsavas
nie octowy
не уксусный
خالي من حمض الخل
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CLEANIT

OR
WATER ONLY

Cleanit

فقط الماء أو كلينيت
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